Team Scores

Mainstream I
Mainstream |

Todd's Refrigeration
Rossin Construction
Stonewall Creek
Lakeview Masters
Chester Pozanc Trucking
Ryan Windows and Siding
Bonnie Rae's

Andy's Orphans

Keen Clay Busters
Merchants Bank
WinCraft Inc.

Two Dogs

Rockie Hill Bison

DCM Tech.

Alpha Fox Firearms

Winona Sportsmen's Club
Monday Trap League Scores

Week:3
5/20/2019

Week HCYd Overall

231
224
234
220
218
210
204
201
203
206
185
197
210
188
195
191
189

Kendell Lumber Rollingstone 177

27
26
24
25
24
24
23
25
21
21
22
20
19
20
19
19
19
18

682
681
668
663
657
645
623
616
610
605
598
593
593
582
582
577
576
550

Top Guns

Mick Fort

Todd Ives
Hunter Brown
Jeff Stingl
Hunter Brown
Dean Neumann
Jack Conway

49/50 @ 24 yds
49/50 @ 21 yds
48/50 @ 27 yds
48/50 @ 27 yds
48/50 @ 25 yds
48/50 @ 24 yds
48/50 @ 24 yds

Tom Rossin 48/50 @ 24 yds
25 Straight
Mick Fort @ 24 yds
Christian Rossin @ 16 yds
Hunter Brown @ 16 yds
Jack Conway @ 16 yds
Jackie Ristow @ 16 yds
Jeff Stingl @ 16 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 16 yds
Sam Bailey @ 16 yds
Todd Ives @ 16 yds
Tom Rossin @ 16 yds



