## Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 3 5/20/2019

<u>Team Scores</u>	Week HC Yd Overall		Top Guns		
Mainstream II	231	27	682	Mick Fort	49/50 @ 24 yds
Mainstream I	224	26	681	Todd Ives Hunter Brown Jeff Stingl Hunter Brown Dean Neumann Jack Conway Tom Rossin	49/50 @ 21 yds 48/50 @ 27 yds
Todd's Refrigeration	234	24	668		48/50 @ 27 yds
Rossin Construction	220	25	663		48/50 @ 25 yds
Stonewall Creek	218	24	657		48/50 @ 24 yds 48/50 @ 24 yds
Lakeview Masters	210	24	645		48/50 @ 24 yds
Chester Pozanc Trucking	204	23	623		
Ryan Windows and Siding	201	25	616	25 Straight	
Bonnie Rae's	203	21	610	Mick Fort	@ 24 yds
Andy's Orphans	206	21	605	Christian Rossin	@ 16 yds
Keen Clay Busters	185	22	598	Hunter Brown Jack Conway Jackie Ristow Jeff Stingl Jr. Pozanc Sam Bailey Todd Ives	@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Merchants Bank	197	20	593		@ 16 yds
WinCraft Inc.	210	19	593		@ 16 yds
Two Dogs	188	20	582		@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Rockie Hill Bison	195	19	582		@ 16 yds
DCM Tech.	191	19	577	Tom Rossin	@ 16 yds
Alpha Fox Firearms	189	19	576		
Kendell Lumber Rollingstone	177	18	550		